iC-NZ
FAIL-SAFE LASER DIODE DRIVER
Rev B2, Page 1/20
FEATURES
♦ Peak value controlled three level laser switch for operation
from CW up to 155 MHz
♦ Spike-free switching of laser currents of ca. 100 mA per
channel (320 mA total) from 3.5 to 5 V supply voltage

Rev B2, Page 20/20
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Order Designation
iC-NZ QFN28 5 mm x 5 mm iC-NZ QFN28
Evaluation Board iC-NZ EVAL NZ1D
www.lasercomponents.com                                                                                                                 03/08 / V2 / HW / ichaus/ nz_eng.pdf
Germany and other countries: LASER COMPONENTS GmbH, Phone: +49 8142 2864 0, Fax: +49 8142 2864 11, info@lasercomponents.com
USA: LASER COMPONENTS IG, Inc., Phone: +1 603 821 7040, Fax: +1 603 821 7041, info@laser-components.com
Great Britain: LASER COMPONENTS (UK) Ltd., Phone: +44 1245 491 499, Fax: +44 1245 491 801, info@lasercomponents.co.uk
France: LASER COMPONENTS S.A.S., Phone: +33 1 3959 5225, Fax: +33 1 3959 5350, info@lasercomponents.fr